Video | AutoDome Easy II IP
AutoDome Easy II IP
u Choice of standard, including high-performance H.
264 and JPEG
u High-quality H.264 compression at 4CIF/D1 and CIF
resolutions
u Tri-streaming generates three independent IP video

IVA
6
Ordering Guide
1 Video Format 4 Color
 1 PAL  C Charcoal
 2 NTSC  W White
2 Camera Type 5 Bubble
 1 Color (10x)  C Clear
    T Tinted
3 Housing 6 Intelligent Video Analysis
 E Outdoor  IVA IP with IVA
 I Indoor
3 | AutoDome Easy II IP
 ø 153.0
  (6.02)
149.9
(5.88)
R50.6
(1.99)
AutoDome Easy II IP Dimensions
 751.9
(29.6)
 444.9
(17.5)
88.8
(3.5)
88.8
(3.5)
Ø11.2 (4x)
(0.44)
3/4-14 NP
SM Threads
Ø153.0
 544.9
(21.5)
Pipe Mount Dimensions
 46.0
(1.81)
 83.0
(3.27)
204.1
(8.0)
 316.7
(12.5)
 349.7
(13.8)
203.5
(8.01)
 280.0
(11.02)
Wall Mount Dimensions
Ø194.0
 (7.64)
Recess Mount In-ceiling
 68.7
(2.7)
 194.0
(7.64)
 96.0
 (3.8)
In-ceiling Dimensions
4 | AutoDome Easy II IP
 ø 153.0
  (6.02)
190.9
(7.52)
R50.6
(1.99)
Surface Mount Dimensions
Technical Specifications
Camera 10x Color
Imager 1/4 in. Exview HAD CCD
 (752 x 582 PAL)/(768 x 494 NTSC)

(153.0 mm x 133.0 mm), Cast aluminum
Bubble 4.0 in. (10.2 cm), Polycarbonate
Ordering Information
VEZ-211-EWCEIVA Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP with
IVA Clear 10x Color PAL
Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, white 10x Color
PAL camera with clear bubble
Order number VEZ-211-EWCEIVA
VEZ-221-EWCEIVA Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP with
IVA Clear 10x Color NTSC
Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, white 10x Color
NTSC camera with clear bubble
Order number VEZ-221-EWCEIVA
VEZ-211-ECCEIVA Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP with
IVA Clear 10x Color PAL
Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, charcoal 10x
Color PAL camera with clear bubble
Order number VEZ-ECCEIVA
VEZ-221-ECCEIVA Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP with
IVA Clear 10x Color NTSC
Outdoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, charcoal 10x
Color NTSC camera with clear bubble
Order number VEZ-221-ECCEIVA
VEZ-211-IWCEIVA Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA
Clear 10x Color PAL
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, white 10x Color
PAL camera with clear bubble
Order number VEZ-211-IWCEIVA
VEZ-221-IWCEIVA Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA
Clear 10x Color NTSC
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, white 10x Color
NTSC camera with clear bubble
Order number VEZ-221-IWCEIVA
VEZ-211-ICCEIVA Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA
Clear 10x Color PAL
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, charcoal 10x
Color PAL camera with clear bubble
Order number VEZ-211-ICCEIVA
VEZ-221-ICCEIVA Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA
Clear 10x Color NTSC
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, charcoal 10x
Color NTSC camera with clear bubble
Order number VEZ-221-ICCEIVA
VEZ-211-IWTEIVA Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA
Tinted 10x Color PAL
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, white 10x Color
PAL camera with tinted bubble
Order number VEZ-211-IWTEIVA
6 | AutoDome Easy II IP
VEZ-221-IWTEIVA Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA
Tinted 10x Color NTSC
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, white 10x Color
NTSC camera with tinted bubble
Order number VEZ-221-IWTEIVA
VEZ-211-ICTEIVA Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA
Tinted 10x Color PAL
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, charcoal 10x
Color PAL camera with tinted bubble
Order number VEZ-211-ICTEIVA
VEZ-221-ICTEIVA Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA
Tinted 10x Color NTSC
Indoor AutoDome Easy II IP with IVA, charcoal 10x
Color NTSC camera with tinted bubble
Order number VEZ-221-ICTEIVA